DM i hurtigskak
Standings (round 7) - DM_i_hurtigskak_2011_gruppe_|

Place
1

2
3-7

13-18

19-23

24
25-26

27-28

29

Name Feder Ritg

Stig Rasmussen, Allan
Bromann, Thorbjorn

Fries Nielsen, Niels Jorgen
Andersen, Jackie

Dyrgaard, Kristoffer 2271
Andreasen, Per

Brondt, Nicolai

Kristensen, Kare

Hove, Esben

Hansen, Mads

Reimanis, Ritvars

Bové Quist, Viggo

Dalsgaard Larsen, Olav
Nordenbaek Pedersen, Jan 2252
Aaes Nielsen, Lars

Vovk, Oksana

Haubro, Martin

Frank, Maria

Rewitz, Poul

Andersen, Lars René
Haubro, Sigfred

Aagaard, Gert

Fries Nielsen, Poul Flemming
Stentebjerg-Hansen, Per
Woge Nielsen, Jacob
Dalsberg, Sandra

Skov, Palle

Stohlberg-Rohr, Thomine
Nilsson, Lars
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Loc

2536
2370
2313
2301
2250
2234
2100
2289
2262
2191
2188
2114
2304
2250
2238
2207
2078
2000
2282
2102
2083
2007
1911
2177
2094
2073
2001
1952
2024

Score

(6]



